

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15118/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 10/05/2011 in CFA No.307/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BANSI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Badri Das Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Narottam Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Badri Das Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner,
prays for three weeks time for filing reply to interlocutory
application No. 2 of 2011.

Stand over for three weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master