

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15118/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2011 in CFA  
No.307/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BANSI LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLet this matter be listed after the disposal of the  
appeals (F.A. No.307/2010 and S.A. No.381/2005) pending  
before the High Court of Rajasthan.The parties shall inform the Registry about the  
disposal of the appeal in the Rajasthan High Court.(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master